Altersklasse:

Lfd.-Nr.

12
21
28

29
11
22
25

27
23

31
39
16
24

26
40
36
42
43

45

37
38

Name:

Klépper
Blonn
Kloster-Eden
de Vries
Blum
Ihben
Blum
Blonn
Koskowski
Pléasier

de Boer
Schmidt
Meyer
Briining
Trei
Urbach
Saathoff
Wécken
Konig
Feldmann
de Buhr
Seeberg
Seeberg
Pupkes
Miller
Harms
Wilts
Schmeding

KreisklootschieRer-Verband Norden e.V.

Mehrkampfmeisterschaften 2011

Frauen 1

Vorname:

Anke
Andrea
Marina
Maike
Bianca
Carina
Katrin
Tanja
Kim
Tanja
Neele
Almuth
Maike
Barbel
Inka
Maike
Daniela
Teelke
Anja
Christa
Inka
Elke
Roswitha
Claudia
Michaela
Sandra
Christina

Nicole

Verein

Upgant-Schott
Ostermarsch
Theener
Noord Norden
Theener
Upgant-Schott
Ostermarsch
Ostermarsch
Noord Norden
Theener
Ostermarsch
Westerende
Berumerfehn
Berumbur
Sudale
Ostermarsch
Noord Norden
Westerende
Theener
Rechtsupweg
Berumbur
Rechtsupweg
Rechtsupweg
Westerende
Rechtsupweg
Rechtsupweg
Berumbur

Berumbur

Holz

1335
146
1425
136,5
111,5
117,5
105,5
117
1135
122
118
1355
109
117,5
107
115
109,5
100
111
99
1035
79
94
87,5
73,5
9
82,5
69,5

Gummi

156,5
1385
130
131
134
160,5
137,5
144
146,5
150
1185
151
136,5
108,5
87
116
88,5
126
102,5
122
91
1145
88
81
o8
61
1035
92

Weide Schleuder-

119,1
114,9
114,6
120,9
114,7
114,9
112,6
1131
120,2
117
102,2
93,25
101,4
103
109,6
76,05
95,35
95,45
89,3
82,1
87,4
81,4
70,5
68,45
68,6
70,2
64,2
74,6

100,67
100,93
115,47
101,87
118,47
97,47
100,87
87,20
76,60
78,13
94,13
68,20
90,80
90,53
74,47
74,80
77,60
50,07
60,80
54,13
52,73
55,27
59,60
68,20
51,13
55,07
30,93
21,47

Kloot

87,1

95
91,7
99,2
95,4
56,4
88,2
72,9
75,9
65,3
92,2
66,1
71,9

53
71,2

59
63,8
58,9
57,5
42,1
52,4
51,4
53,8
38,9
47,9
49,7
22,5
37,3

Gesamt:

596,82
595,33
594,27
589,47
574,07
546,77
544,67
534,15
532,65
532,38
525,03
514,05
509,55
472,53
449,22
440,85
434,75
430,42
421,10
399,33
387,03
381,57
365,90
344,05
339,13
331,97
303,63
294,87

Platz:
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